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MAN 28.470 + 20T hook + 6x2

Costruzione

Anno

Id

Configurazione degli assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio

Carburante

Classe di emissione

Potenza

Peso lordo

Descrizione
WMA89SZ791. M853986

Sistema con braccio a
gancio

2020

TR1010

6x2

3

Automatico
308.005 km
Diesel

Euro 6

346 kW (470 PK)

28.000 kg
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